
Victorian Racing Pigeon Union
Race Results

8/11/2008Bookaloo08

137:21:22.2 E

Friday

31:53:33.8 S Saturday
Sunday

7/11/2008 8:30:00 PM
8/11/2008 7:00:00 AM
9/11/2008 8:00:00 PM

Release point

Clock on
Release
Clock off

Night Sunrise Hrs of Dark

5:49:14 AMSaturday 8:42:49 PM 9:06:25 

Sunset

OB

504 Birds entered

Race Position

SecFed Ring #

Flying 
time 

Distance 
km

Velocity 
m/min

Night 
birdFlyer SexYear ColourMarkClub Prize $ Pnts  

Bird in time 
hr:min:sec

Clock 
+/- secSection

Fed

1 1 Cavalieri & Taylor East T/Town 8:12:49 PM 0 13:12:49 951.462 1200.10 VPU 7 2085 Dark Check H 317 20
2 1 C & H Grech West B/Med 5:49:14 AM -1 13:42:50 944.511 1147.88 QPF 6 6847 Blue Cheq H 190 19
3 2 John Floros East N/Cote 6:02:13 AM 21 13:55:26 955.126 1143.27 VPU 3 11763 Blue Bar H 127 18

4 2 John Dismore West P/Vale 6:01:34 AM 0 13:55:10 950.598 1138.21 VPU 6 5818 Blue Bar H 101 17
5 3 P & I Mountney East T/Town 6:11:36 AM 0 14:05:11 948.966 1122.79 VPU 7 9561 Blue Bar Pied H 88 16
6 4 W Williams & Son East T/Town 6:20:12 AM 0 14:13:48 949.312 1111.87 VHA 7 19018 Blue Cheq H 76 15
7 3 La Sala Syndicate West Cob 6:22:20 AM -1 14:15:58 951.164 1111.22 VPU 7 11933 Mealy H 63 14
8 5 Colin Cox East Reg 6:27:51 AM 0 14:21:26 953.624 1107.02 VPU 7 4441 Blue Cheq Pied H 57 13
9 4 Cavanagh & Anderson West B/Med 6:19:02 AM -4 14:12:39 943.151 1106.15 VPU 7 6374 Blue Cheq H 50 12

10 5 J & L Share West B/Med 6:15:59 AM 0 14:09:35 934.644 1100.12 VPU 7 12280 Dark Cheq H 31 11
11 6 Ivan Dumic & Daughters West Foot 6:27:40 AM -24 14:21:40 938.406 1089.07 VPU 7 10202 Blue Cheq H 31 10
12 7 George Borg West Foot 6:45:12 AM -6 14:38:53 954.724 1086.30 VPU 7 4947 Blue Bar H 31 9
13 8 Y Snopkowski West Fawk 6:44:44 AM 6 14:38:12 939.171 1069.44 VPU 7 1776 Blue Cheq H 31 8
14 9 M & R Anastasi & Sons West B/Med 6:47:59 AM 0 14:41:35 939.321 1065.49 VPU 7 10791 Blue Cheq Pied C 31 7
15 10 Miro Juresic West B/Med 7:00:47 AM 1 14:54:21 938.231 1049.06 VPU 7 509 Blue Cheq H 31 6
16 11 Mick Edwards West P/Vale 7:28:46 AM 1 15:22:22 949.063 1028.94 VPU 7 7996 Blue Cheq H 0 5
17 12 Peake & Quagliarella West B/Med 7:44:53 AM 1 15:38:27 939.738 1001.37 VPU 7 8102 Blue Cheq H 0 4
18 6 P & G Antoniou East T/Town 8:03:33 AM -6 15:57:12 950.156 992.64 VPU 7 6716 Blue Bar H 0 3

19 7 Anthony Cocks East T/Town 8:08:00 AM 0 16:01:35 929.227 966.35 VPU 7 5827 Blue Cheq H 0 2
20 13 Sawyer Bros West Glenroy 8:31:51 AM 2 16:25:24 944.487 958.48 VPU 7 6997 Blue Bar H 0 1
21 8 Steve Cini East T/Town 8:53:30 AM 0 16:47:05 952.039 945.34 VPU 7 9833 Blue Bar H 0 0

22 14 The Untouchables West Fawk 8:58:13 AM -1 16:51:49 940.594 929.61 VPU 7 10869 Blue Cheq H 0 0
23 9 A & M Moore East Reg 9:45:54 AM 0 17:39:30 954.297 900.71 VPU 7 4798 Blue Bar Pied H 0 0

24 15 L & L Taliana West P/Vale 11:19:04 AM 0 19:12:39 943.981 818.97 VPU 7 2303 Dark Cheq H 0 0
25 16 Bruce Basso West B/Med 1:52:40 PM -2 21:46:18 941.804 720.97 VPU 5 8902 Blue Bar C 0 0
26 17 Mick Hennessy West Glen 4:07:54 PM 38 24:00:54 944.793 655.69 BEN 7 1638 Blue Bar H 0 0

27 18 Tony Price West Fawk 6:12:30 PM 0 26:06:06 939.320 599.78 VPU 7 9935 Blue Bar H 0 0
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SecFed Ring #
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time 
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m/min
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birdFlyer SexYear ColourMarkClub Prize $ Pnts  

Bird in time 
hr:min:sec

Clock 
+/- secSection

Fed

POOLS
50c

1 John Floros 1091.0 $ 6 1

$1

John Floros 1091.0 $ 13 1

$2

John Floros 1091.0 $ 26
2
3

La Sala Syndicate 907.34 $ 3 2
3

La Sala Syndicate 907.34 $ 7 2
3

La Sala Syndicate 907.34 $ 15

EAST SECTION
1
2

3
4

5
6

Cavalieri & Taylor
John Floros

P & I Mountney
W Williams & Son

Colin Cox
P & G Antoniou

1200.1
1143.2

1122.7
1111.8

1107.0
992.64

131
82

56
41

33
30

1
2

3
4

5
6

WEST SECTION
C & H Grech

La Sala Syndicate

John Dismore

Cavanagh & 

J & L Share
Ivan Dumic & 1089.0

1100.1

1106.1
1111.2

1147.8

1138.2

313
196

98
134

80
71

John Dismore

John Floros
La Sala Syndicate

George Borg

Colin Cox

W Williams & Son
G & S Prior

Cavalieri & Taylor 151

156
172

179

186

186
231

299

OB AGGREGATE LEADERS on 8/11/2008

1

2
3

4

5

6
7

8

Velocity Prize Velocity Prize Velocity Prize

Velocity PrizeVelocity Prize

Points Points

Page2 Pigeon RacerPrinted at  7:25 PM on  16/01/2009


